3 4 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	1		
S HELD OPIO THE FINANCIAL YEAR.		1	SUBMIS
S HELD OPIO THE FINANCIAL YEAR.	71	2	SION OF C
S HELD OPIO THE FINANCIAL YEAR.		3	OMPLEIE
S HELD OPIO THE FINANCIAL YEAR.	2	4	SIAIEMENIOF
S HELD OPIO THE FINANCIAL YEAR.	7	y,	MOVABLE
THE FINANCIAL YEAR.	בחח זוכם	6	SHELDU
∞ A	7	7	HET
9 27		8	AK.
		9	1-27

2	SO JD RV	6 9. E. & Z	
27.01.2011	VINOD SINGH RAWAT, Director JTRI, UP Joined Judicial Services on	Name designation & initial date of joining the official service	_
Age:-19 years Master Anirudra Singh Rawat (Son) Age:-15 years	Smt. Kusum Rawat (Wife) Age:-44 years Master Ronit Singh Rawat (Son)	Name and age of family members	2
Salary Approx. Rs. 53175 upto May, 2020. Left the contractual job during First COVID Lock down in the Month of May, 2020	Smt. Kusum Rawat, Working as Library Assistant on contract basis in Dr. Ram Manohar Lohia Hospital, New	Details of earning members in the family such as their name profession monthly/ annual income	3
tola with Wife and approx 3 and a half tola with myself. One Maruti-800 Car No. DL2C AA-6635	House Hold articles, furniture, refrigerator, two TVs, Air-Conditioners, Washing Machine, Desktop, Laptop, Printer, Camcorder, Digital Camera, Mobile Phones, Law Books etc. Jewellery gold approx. 20	Details of movable properties acquired/held in each financial year (exceeding one month basic pay 10,000/- i.e. its value, source of the amount date and year of purchase with particular of information, if any furnished, to the Court.	4
Rs. 25,47,879 in Saving Bank A/C No. 32444810694 of State Bank of India, Rajnagar, Ghaziabad as on 31.03.2021 Rs. 8552 in Saving Bank A/C No. 147510100045480 of Andhra Bank, Kachehri Baranch Gorakhpur as on 31.03.2021.	15116.79 Ing Bank / 1858010003 ICO Bank Pat se Court Brar / Delhi as 3.2021	Details of Account in Bank. Post Office etc. Amount in balance up to the financial year and source of amount.	v
No. 344801 Amount Rs. 20,000/- Purcheased in year 2010-2011. 6. PFS Infrastructure Bond through Cheque No. 495804 Amount Rs. 20,000/- Purcheased in year 2011-2012. Paid in the current financial year 7. BIRLA SUNLIFE Policy No. 000318952 Annual Premium Rs. 12732/- 8. LIC Policy No. 114718999 Annual Premium Rs. 4889/- 9. LIC Policy No. 116591044, Annual Premium Rs. 48040/- 10. Mediclaim policy Appolo Munich Rs.33474.24/- 11. Reliance Term Policy No.51749100 Rs.15362.98/-	1. Bajaj Allianz Policy No. 0072842245 Annual Premium Rs. 15000/- 2. Bajaj Allianz Policy No. 0066564247 Annual Premium Rs. 30,000/- 3. Bajaj Allianz Policy No. 0046825324 Annual Premium Rs. 25000/- 4. Bajaj Allianz Policy No. 0016614790 Annual Premium Rs. 15000/-	Details of the PPF, FDR, NSC, or NSS, KVP, IVP and shares unit and other investment etc. along with A/C No. date of purchase, value and source of the amount invested.	0
of the services). This loan is for 20 years. The loan is from UCO Bank, The Supreme Court Branch, Tilak Marg, New Delhi.(Moratorium Period of 18 months and Repayment Period of 240 months with EMI 17900/-) 2. Rs. 12.50 lakh additional loan was taken (02.12.2013) from UCO Bank, The Supreme Court Branch, Tilak Marg, New Delhi.(Moratorium Period of 6 months and Repayment Period of 724 months of Rs. 13,071/-,198 equated monthly instalments)		Details of loan advance etc. taken with its amount number of instalment name of the bank, institution etc.	7
Rs. 4800/- 2. Income Tax Rs 468784/- NPS Rs.249900/- Net Income after deduction:- Rs. 1753528/-		Gross income from salary and other sources. If any with details of deduction	000
	1	Remark	9

STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY AS ON 31.03.2021

			OLAICHEN OF	STATEMENT OF THE CAMPEL FINE FINE FINE TO ON STREET	70 014 04:00:	1011		
Name	Appointment	District	Pargana	Area in Acres	Acquired or	Annual Revenue	Estimated Value Remark	Remark
			(Ancestral	Assessed	Rs.	
VINOD	27/01/2011	Rudraprayag.	Village Lodla PO	Lodla PO Coparcener in the agriculture Ancestral	Ancestral	Not Assessed	NA	The share
SINGH		Uttarakhand		District land in village Lodla Post				is still
RAWAT			Rudraprayag	Office Jakhani Distt				undivided
				Rudraprayag Uttarakhand				

	ıdicial on	Director JTRI, UP	VINOD SINGH Appointed RAWAT, Registrar,	Name
Appointed as Director Judicial Training & Research Institute, UP on deputation basis. Vide Notification No. 83/Admin. (Services)/2022 Dt. February. 21,2022	F.6/2021-SCA(I) dated (Regd.) - Plot Nos. F.6/2021-SCA(I) dated (Regd.) - Plot Nos. GH-4-5 at - Sector-99 NOIDA (UP).	Court of India on ASSOCIATION deputation basis. Vide Multi-Estate Group Office Order No Housing Society Ltd.	Appointed as 1. Registrar, Supreme COURT	Appointment
	(Regd.) – Plot Nos. GH-4-5 at – Sector-99 NOIDA (UP).	Group		Details Of Immovable Property
		(Per Flat)	EME 1710 Sq. BAR Feet Approx.	Area
			Yes	Value Assessed
		approx. Rs. 80,00,000/-	Estimated market value is	Estimated Value
			Purchased	Whether Acquired or Partied With
	from UCO Bank, Supreme Court Branch, New Delhi	 The cost of flat at Supreme Court bar Association Society, paid out of saving, income from legal profession, friendly and family loan and loan taken 	FINANCIAL YEAR:- 2020-21	How Acquired Or Parted With
			1	Remarks

Lo

	1	Name
		Appointment
	2. House no. 330, Rajeshwari Puram Distt. Dehradun Uttarakhand-248005	Details Of Immovable Property
	Feet Approx.	Area
	Yes	Value Assessed
	Estimated market value is approx. Rs. 71,00,000/-	Estimated Value
	Purchased	Whether Acquired or Partied With
(Vinod Singh Rawat) Director JTRI, UP	2. The property of Dehradoon was purchased in the joint name of my father and myself out of the sale proceeds of two flats constructed on plot No. 315-B, Sector-II, Vaishali, Ghaziabad, UP. The Vaishali land was a joint property in my name having equal share with my father and brother and the plot was purchased on 14.02.2003, the two flats were constructed thereafter on the said plot, much prior to joining the services. The two flats were sold to two parties and the sale consideration of Rs. 80,00,000/- (Rs.43,00,000/- and Rs. 37,00,000/-), had been credited into the SBI A/c No. 32444810694, Rajnagar, Ghaziabad, UP of the undersigned. The permission to sale of immovable property i.e. ground and first floor was granted by the Hon'ble Court vide letter dated 03.12.2018 and correction permission vide Letter no. 17601/IV-3934/Admin(A)/dated 07.12.2018. After sale of the two flats the same was duly intimated to the Hon'ble Court vide letter dated 06.03.2019. The permission to purchase the property i.e. House No. 330, Rajeshwari Puram, Dehradun, Uttarakhand on the consideration of Rs. 71 lakhs (plus stamp duty and govt. Charges) out of the sale proceeds of Vaishali flats was granted by the Hon'ble Court vide letter no.4326/IV/Admin(A-4) dated 11.04.2019. After the purchase of House No. 330, Rajeshwari Puram, Dehradun, Uttarakhand in the joint name of my father and myself, the same was duly intimated to the Hon'ble Court vide letter dated 05.08.2020.	How Acquired Or Parted With
	1	Remarks